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Women's Clothing
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BELTED RUFFLED MINI SKIRT FLORAL PRINTED SKIRT
Price: $49 Price: $99
High-waisted mini skirt. Ruffle detail. Belt appliquée Long skirt with elastic waist. Interior lining.

with lined buckle. Side hidden in-seam zip closure.
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HI-RISE STRAIGHT LEG JEANS MOM FIT JEANS
Price: $45 Price: $45
High-waisted straight leg jeans with five pockets. High-waisted jeans with five pockets. Washed effect.
Washed effect and unfinished hem. Front button Front zip and metal button closure.
closure.
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Women's Clothing
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OVERSIZED POPLIN BLOUSE PLEATED SKIRT
Price: $45 Price: $79
Oversized round neck blouse with short puff sleeves. High-waisted pleated skirt with elastic waistband.
Contrasting bow detail. Ruffled asymmetric hem. Back
opening and tie closure. IXL] [L| [M]|S]
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PRINT DRESS PRINTED PLEATED DRESS
Price: $79 Price: $89
V-neck dress with adjustable spaghetti straps that Sleeveless dress with V-neck and ruffled trim. Elastic
cross at back. Back smocked fabric detail. Interior lining. waistband. Ruffle trim and front tie detail. Interior
Side hidden in-seam zip closure. lining.
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Women's Clothing

EMBROIDERED MIDI DRESS
Price: $79

Round neck midi dress with short puff sleeves with
elastic cuffs. Flounced hem. Front button closure.
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EMBROIDERED DRESS WITH BEADING

Price: $199

Semi-sheer dress with round neck. Long sleeves with
elastic cuffs. Contrasting embroidery detail and
beading. Interior lining. Back opening
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FLORAL PRINT DRESS
Price: $49

Short dress with sweetheart neckline and short balloon
sleeves. Ruching detail. Ruffled hem. Back hidden zip
closure.
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ELASTICIZED DRESS
Price: $99

Straight neck dress with spaghetti straps. Stretchy
fabric at chest.
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Women's Clothing

Code Name Price Size

23452 <1 BELTED RUFFLED MINI SKIRT $49 L M S XS

23460 ELASTICIZED DRESS $99 L M S

EMBROIDERED DRESS WITH
23455 BEADING $199 L M S

23456 EMBROIDERED MIDI DRESS $79 L M S

23458 FLORAL PRINT DRESS $49 L M S

Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE

Thank you for your business.
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Code

23451

23463

23465

23462

23453

23459

23457

Name Price

FLORAL PRINTED SKIRT

HI-RISE STRAIGHT LEG
JEANS

MOM FIT JEANS

OVERSIZED POPLIN BLOUSE

PLEATED SKIRT

PRINT DRESS

PRINTED PLEATED DRESS

Thank you for your business.
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$99

$45

$45

$45

$79

$79

$89

Size

XL L M S

XS § M L

XS § M L

XL L M S

XL L M S XS



