# Clothing Catalog & Price List

# **Table of Contents**

Product	Code	Page
BELTED RUFFLED MINI SKIRT	23452	<u>3</u>
FLORAL PRINTED SKIRT	23451	<u>3</u>
HI-RISE STRAIGHT LEG JEANS	23463	<u>3</u>
MOM FIT JEANS	23465	<u>3</u>
OVERSIZED POPLIN BLOUSE	23462	<u>4</u>
PLEATED SKIRT	23453	<u>4</u>
PRINT DRESS	23459	<u>4</u>
PRINTED PLEATED DRESS	23457	<u>4</u>
EMBROIDERED MIDI DRESS	23456	<u>5</u>
FLORAL PRINT DRESS	23458	<u>5</u>
EMBROIDERED DRESS WITH BEADING	23455	<u>5</u>
ELASTICIZED DRESS	23460	<u>5</u>

# Women's Clothing



**BELTED RUFFLED MINI SKIRT** 

**Price: \$49** 

High-waisted mini skirt. Ruffle detail. Belt appliqué with lined buckle. Side hidden in-seam zip closure.

|L||M||S||XS|



**FLORAL PRINTED SKIRT** 

Price: \$99

Long skirt with elastic waist. Interior lining.

|XL||L||M||S|



**HI-RISE STRAIGHT LEG JEANS** 

Price: \$45

High-waisted straight leg jeans with five pockets. Washed effect and unfinished hem. Front button closure.

|XS||S||M||L|



**MOM FIT JEANS** 

**Price: \$45** 

High-waisted jeans with five pockets. Washed effect. Front zip and metal button closure.

|XS||S||M||L|

## Women's Clothing



#### **OVERSIZED POPLIN BLOUSE**

**Price: \$45** 

Oversized round neck blouse with short puff sleeves. Contrasting bow detail. Ruffled asymmetric hem. Back opening and tie closure.

|L||M||S|



#### **PLEATED SKIRT**

**Price: \$79** 

High-waisted pleated skirt with elastic waistband.

|XL||L||M||S|



#### **PRINT DRESS**

**Price: \$79** 

V-neck dress with adjustable spaghetti straps that cross at back. Back smocked fabric detail. Interior lining. Side hidden in-seam zip closure.

|L||M||S|



#### PRINTED PLEATED DRESS

**Price: \$89** 

Sleeveless dress with V-neck and ruffled trim. Elastic waistband. Ruffle trim and front tie detail. Interior lining.

|XL||L||M||S||XS|

# Women's Clothing



**EMBROIDERED MIDI DRESS** 

**Price: \$79** 

Round neck midi dress with short puff sleeves with elastic cuffs. Flounced hem. Front button closure.

|L||M||S|



**FLORAL PRINT DRESS** 

Price: \$49

Short dress with sweetheart neckline and short balloon sleeves. Ruching detail. Ruffled hem. Back hidden zip closure.

|L||M||S|



#### **EMBROIDERED DRESS WITH BEADING**

Price: \$199

Semi-sheer dress with round neck. Long sleeves with elastic cuffs. Contrasting embroidery detail and beading. Interior lining. Back opening

|L||M||S|



#### **ELASTICIZED DRESS**

**Price: \$99** 

Straight neck dress with spaghetti straps. Stretchy fabric at chest.

|L||M||S|

# **Company Name**

**Product Price List** 

Address City, State, ZIP Phone, Contact

## Women's Clothing

Code	Name	Price	Size
23452	BELTED RUFFLED MINI SKIRT	\$49	L M S XS
23460	ELASTICIZED DRESS	\$99	L M S
23455	EMBROIDERED DRESS WITH BEADING	\$199	L M S
23456	EMBROIDERED MIDI DRESS	\$79	L M S
23458	FLORAL PRINT DRESS	\$49	L M S

#### **Questions? Call 1-888-PHONE**

Thank you for your business.

Code	Name	Price	Size
23451	FLORAL PRINTED SKIRT	\$99	XL L M S
23463	HI-RISE STRAIGHT LEG JEANS	\$45	XS S M L
23465	MOM FIT JEANS	\$45	XS S M L
23462	OVERSIZED POPLIN BLOUSE	\$45	L M S
23453	PLEATED SKIRT	\$79	XL L M S
23459	PRINT DRESS	\$79	L M S
23457	PRINTED PLEATED DRESS	\$89	XL L M S XS

Thank you for your business.